
Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Tues 6-Apr 5:00 PM CVLL CRLL Skate Park 4
Tues 6-Apr 5:15 PM TLL 1 MLL Ora Mae 4
Tues 6-Apr 5:15 PM TMLL TLL 3 AP 2
Sat 10-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 2 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 10-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 3 TLL 1 AP 2
Sat 10-Apr 5:00 PM CRLL TMLL Kennedy

Tues 13-Apr 5:15 PM CVLL MLL Ora Mae 4
Tues 13-Apr 5:15 PM FWLL TLL 3 AP 2
Tues 13-Apr 5:15 PM TLL 1 TMLL Kennedy
Tues 13-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 2 CRLL Skate Park 4
Sat 17-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 3 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 17-Apr 5:00 PM TMLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 17-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 1 TLL 2 AP 2
Sat 17-Apr 10:30 AM MLL CRLL Skate Park 4

Tues 20-Apr 5:15 PM CVLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 20-Apr 5:15 PM FWLL TLL 1 AP 4
Tues 20-Apr 5:15 PM CRLL TLL 3 AP 2
Tues 20-Apr 5:15 PM TLL 2 MLL Ora Mae 4
Sat 24-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 1 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 24-Apr 5:00 PM CRLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 24-Apr 5:00 PM TMLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 24-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 3 TLL 2 AP 2

Tues 27-Apr 5:15 PM CVLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Tues 27-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 1 CRLL Skate Park 4
Tues 27-Apr 5:15 PM TLL 2 TMLL Kennedy
Tues 27-Apr 5:15 PM MLL TLL 3 AP 2
Sat 1-May 5:00 PM CRLL CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 1-May 10:30 AM TLL 2 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 1-May 5:00 PM MLL TLL 1 AP 2
Sat 1-May 5:00 PM TLL 3 TMLL Kennedy

Tues 4-May 5:15 PM CVLL TLL 2 AP 2
Tues 4-May 5:15 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 4
Tues 4-May 5:15 PM TLL 1 TLL 3 AP 4
Tues 4-May 5:00 PM TMLL CRLL Skate Park 4
Sat 8-May 5:00 PM MLL CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 8-May 5:00 PM FWLL TLL 3 AP 2
Sat 8-May 5:00 PM TLL 1 TMLL Kennedy
Sat 8-May 5:00 PM CRLL TLL 2 AP 4

Tues 11-May 5:15 PM CVLL TLL 3 AP 4
Tues 11-May 5:15 PM FWLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 11-May 5:15 PM TLL 2 TLL 1 AP 2
Tues 11-May 5:15 PM CRLL MLL Ora Mae 4
Sat 15-May 5:00 PM TMLL CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 15-May 5:00 PM TLL 1 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 15-May 10:30 AM TLL 3 CRLL Skate Park 4
Sat 15-May 5:00 PM MLL TLL 2 AP 2

Tues 18-May 5:15 PM CVLL TLL 1 AP 4
Tues 18-May 5:00 PM FWLL CRLL Skate Park 4
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Tues 18-May 5:15 PM MLL TMLL Kennedy
Tues 18-May 5:15 PM TLL 2 TLL 3 AP 2
Sat 22-May 5:00 PM FWLL CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 22-May 5:00 PM CRLL TLL 1 AP 2
Sat 22-May 5:00 PM TMLL TLL 2 AP 4
Sat 22-May 5:00 PM TLL 3 MLL Ora Mae 3

Tues 25-May 5:15 PM CRLL CVLL Mehl 3
Tues 25-May 5:15 PM TLL 2 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Tues 25-May 5:15 PM MLL TLL 1 AP 2
Tues 25-May 5:15 PM TLL 3 TMLL Kennedy

CRLL
Brian Luce crllvicepresident@gmail.com 520-429-1907

CVLL
Jennifer Zoucha jenniferzoucha@hotmail.com

FWLL
Oscar Murillo ariza.jr02@gmail.com 520-336-4950

MLL
Andrea Lopez andrea.lopez@cbrealty.com 520-789-8715

TMLL
Mark Hoeffner tmlltreasurer@gmail.com 520-349-6328

TLL
TLL1 Tony Santiago sirtone00@gmail.com 370-0372
TLL2 David Pena davidcpena@gmail.com 370-1827
TLL3 Kelly Williams kellywilliams8789@gmail.com 483-3702

 


